Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 CNZ Championship

Teams
Couples 2nd 399: Team Norwest (Not Specified)

Couples 1Ist 400: Team Ceroc Melbourne (Not Specified)

Showcase

Couples 3rd 295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 299: Alana Mace (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 256: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 267: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
Couples 1st 316: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 203: Courtney Martin (Waikato)
Newcomer DWAS

Lead 3rd 381: Andi Liu (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 2nd 289: Steve Bell (Taranaki)

Lead Ist 362: Sam Ridsdale (Palmerston North)
Follow  3rd 356: Sarah Ridsdale (Palmerston North)
Follow 2nd 344: Caitlin Barnes (Auckland Counties & C
Follow  Ist 352: Caitlin Grimm (Auckland NorWest)

Intermediate B DWAS
Lead 3rd 207: Billy Berger (Taranaki)

Lead 2nd 284: Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest)
Lead Ist 258: Shay Govan (iDance Wellington)
Follow  3rd 226: Emily Jenner (Palmerston North)
Follow 2nd 274: Kyla Peters (Le Bop Modern Jive - Mel
Follow  Ist 282: Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)
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Intermediate A DWAS
Lead 3rd 269: Edward Atkins (Wellington)

Lead 2nd 227: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)
Lead Ist 262: Florian Pauls (Inspire Modern Jive - Ne
Follow  3rd 332: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Follow 2nd 225: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv
Follow  Ist 248: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)

Advanced B DWAS
Lead 3rd 295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)

Lead 2nd 298: Hati Nui (Wellington)

Lead Ist 212: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Follow  3rd 239: Tanja Pauls (Inspire Modern Jive - Nels
Follow  2nd 237: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
Follow  Ist 250: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)

Advanced A DWAS
Lead 3rd 316: Thane Feasey (Waikato)

Lead 2nd 337: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)
Lead Ist 256: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)
Follow  3rd 219: Lucy Smith (Waikato)

Follow 2nd 374: Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties
Follow  1st 335: Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)
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Champion DWAS
Lead 3rd 364: Matthew Fairburn (Australia)

Lead 2nd 324: Nathan Gordon (Fevah Modern Jive - C
Lead Ist 385: Vanroe Stone (Auckland Counties & Ci
Follow  3rd 217: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)

Follow  2nd 354: Alice Finch (Christchurch)

Follow  Ist 229: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Open Freestyle
Couples 3rd 211: Ben Jury (Wellington) 248: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)

Couples 2nd 256: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 320: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)
Couples 1st 340: Julian McCracken (Auckland Central)  311: Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)

Pro-Am Newcomer Lead
Couples 3rd 323: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga) 363: Shaun Spiers (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 229: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North) 362: Sam Ridsdale (Palmerston North)
Couples Ist 365: Emily Richardson (Auckland Counties 376: Jonathan Mace (Auckland Counties &

Pro-Am Newcomer Follow
Couples 3rd 317: Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Ceroc NZ) 271: Emma Forsythe (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 252: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 356: Sarah Ridsdale (Palmerston North)
Couples st 267: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 352: Caitlin Grimm (Auckland NorWest)

45 & Over Advanced
Couples 3rd 304: Matt Robinson (Fevah Modern Jive - C  0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 319: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 217: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)
Couples st 265: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest) 264: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)
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45 & Over New/Int
Couples 3rd 253:
Couples 2nd 251
Couples Ist 202:
Adam & Eve

Couples 3rd 295:
Couples 2nd 284
Couples 1st 337:
Switch

Couples 3rd 335:
Couples 2nd 288:
Couples st 354:
Ceroc X

Couples 3rd 354.
Couples 2nd 230:
Couples 1st 337:
Triples

Couples 3rd 264:
Couples 2nd 299:
Couples 1st 330:

Kim Brodie (Auckland NorWest)

: George Gray (Tauranga)

Garth Moran (Tauranga)

Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest)
Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)

Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)
Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)
Alice Finch (Christchurch)

Alice Finch (Christchurch)
Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North
Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)

Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)
Alana Mace (Waikato)
Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)

236:
268:
294

280:
248:
272:

261:
230:
373:

272:
225:
282:

265:
295:

Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)
Karen Knauf (Tauranga)

Sarah Spence (Tauranga)

Breanna Camden (Fevah Modern Jive -
Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)

Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr

Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)
Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North
Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr
Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv
Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)

Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)
Stephen Taylor (Waikato)

0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

267: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
203: Courtney Martin (Waikato)
323: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)
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Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 376: Jonathan Mace (Auckland Counties &
Couples 2nd 384: Arrum Ali (Waikato)
Couples 1st 362: Sam Ridsdale (Palmerston North)

Intermediate B Freest

yle

Couples 3rd 251: George Gray (Tauranga)
Couples 2nd 284: Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 373

: Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 234
Couples 2nd 276
Couples 1st 258

Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 252

Couples 2nd 295
Couples 1st 353

Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 337

Couples 2nd 316
Couples 1st 349

: Ruben Westerberg (Le Step - Brisbane)
: Dallas Tautu (Palmerston North)
: Shay Govan (iDance Wellington)

: Michael Onland (Palmerston North)
: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
: Thomas Gane (Christchurch)

: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)
: Thane Feasey (Waikato)
: Logan Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

344
383:
356:

268:
282:
272:

221:
275:
248:

332:
299:
225:

283:
203:
335:

Caitlin Barnes (Auckland Counties & C
Sam Midwinter (Waikato)
Sarah Ridsdale (Palmerston North)

Karen Knauf (Tauranga)
Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)

Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr

Kirsty White (Auckland NorWest)
Alaina Tautu (Palmerston North)
Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)

Lily Wang (Auckland Central)
Alana Mace (Waikato)
Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Lucy Bekker (Auckland NorWest)
Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)
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Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 324: Nathan Gordon (Fevah Modern Jive - C 229: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Couples 2nd 230: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 354: Alice Finch (Christchurch)
Couples Ist 379: Shaun Diaz (Ceroc Melbourne) 370: Sarah Birtles (Ceroc Melbourne)
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