Teams

Couples 2nd 399: Team Norwest (Not Specified)

Couples 1st 400: Team Ceroc Melbourne (Not Specified)

Showcase

Couples 3rd 295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 299: Alana Mace (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 256: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 267: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 316: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 203: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Newcomer DWAS

Lead 3rd 381: Andi Liu (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 2nd 289: Steve Bell (Taranaki)

Lead 1st 362: Sam Ridsdale (Palmerston North)

Follow 3rd 356: Sarah Ridsdale (Palmerston North)

Follow 2nd 344: Caitlin Barnes (Auckland Counties & C

Follow 1st 352: Caitlin Grimm (Auckland NorWest)

Intermediate B DWAS

Lead 3rd 207: Billy Berger (Taranaki)

Lead 2nd 284: Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 258: Shay Govan (iDance Wellington)

Follow 3rd 226: Emily Jenner (Palmerston North)

Follow 2nd 274: Kyla Peters (Le Bop Modern Jive - Mel

Follow 1st 282: Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)

Intermediate A DWAS

Lead	3rd	269: Edward Atkins (Wellington)
Lead	2nd	227: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)
Lead	1st	262: Florian Pauls (Inspire Modern Jive - Ne
Follow	3rd	332: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)
Follow	2nd	225: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv
Follow	1st	248: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)

Advanced B DWAS

Lead	3rd	295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
Lead	2nd	298: Hati Nui (Wellington)
Lead	1st	212: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)
Follow	3rd	239: Tanja Pauls (Inspire Modern Jive - Nels
Follow	2nd	237: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	1st	250: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)

Advanced A DWAS

Lead	3rd	316: Thane Feasey (Waikato)
Lead	2nd	337: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)
Lead	1st	256: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	3rd	219: Lucy Smith (Waikato)
Follow	2nd	374: Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties
Follow	1st	335: Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

Champion DWAS

Lead	3rd	364: Matthew Fairburn (Australia)	
Lead	2nd	324: Nathan Gordon (Fevah Modern Jive - C	
Lead	1st	385: Vanroe Stone (Auckland Counties & Ci	
Follow	3rd	217: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)	
Follow	2nd	354: Alice Finch (Christchurch)	
Follow	1st	229: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)	

Open Freestyle

Couples	3rd	211: Ben Jury (Wellington)	248: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)
Couples	2nd	256: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)	320: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)
Couples	1st	340: Julian McCracken (Auckland Central)	311: Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)

Pro-Am Newcomer Lead

Couples	3rd	323: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)	363: Shaun Spiers (Auckland NorWest)
Couples	2nd	229: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)	362: Sam Ridsdale (Palmerston North)
Counles	1st	365: Emily Richardson (Auckland Counties	376: Ionathan Mace (Auckland Counties &

Pro-Am Newcomer Follow

Couples	3rd	317: Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Ceroc NZ)	271: Emma Forsythe (Waikato)
Couples	2nd	252: Michael Onland (Palmerston North)	356: Sarah Ridsdale (Palmerston North)
Couples	1st	267: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)	352: Caitlin Grimm (Auckland NorWest)

45 & Over Advanced

Couples	3rd	304: Matt Robinson (Fevah Modern Jive - C	0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)
Couples	2nd	319: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)	217: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)
Couples	1st	265: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)	264: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)

45 & Over New	/Int		
Couples 3rd	253: Kim Brodie (Auckland NorWest)	236: Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)	
Couples 2nd	251: George Gray (Tauranga)	268: Karen Knauf (Tauranga)	
Couples 1st	202: Garth Moran (Tauranga)	294: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)	
Adam & Eve			
Couples 3rd	295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)	280: Breanna Camden (Fevah Modern Jive -	
Couples 2nd	284: Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest)	248: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)	
Couples 1st	337: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)	272: Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr	
Switch			
Couples 3rd	335: Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)	261: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)	
Couples 2nd	288: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)	230: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North	
Couples 1st	354: Alice Finch (Christchurch)	373: Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C	
Ceroc X			
Couples 3rd	354: Alice Finch (Christchurch)	272: Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr	
Couples 2nd	230: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North	225: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv	
Couples 1st	337: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)	282: Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)	
Triples			
Couples 3rd	264: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)	265: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)	267: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
Couples 2nd	299: Alana Mace (Waikato)	295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)	203: Courtney Martin (Waikato)
Couples 1st	330: Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)	0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)	323: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)
-	. 3,	, , , ,	

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 376: Jonathan Mace (Auckland Counties & 344: Caitlin Barnes (Auckland Counties & C

Couples 2nd 384: Arrum Ali (Waikato) 383: Sam Midwinter (Waikato)

Couples 1st 362: Sam Ridsdale (Palmerston North) 356: Sarah Ridsdale (Palmerston North)

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 251: George Gray (Tauranga) 268: Karen Knauf (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 284: Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest) 282: Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 373: Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C 272: Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 234: Ruben Westerberg (Le Step - Brisbane) 221: Kirsty White (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 276: Dallas Tautu (Palmerston North) 275: Alaina Tautu (Palmerston North)

Couples 1st 258: Shay Govan (iDance Wellington) 248: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 252: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 332: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Couples 2nd 295: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 299: Alana Mace (Waikato)

Couples 1st 353: Thomas Gane (Christchurch) 225: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 337: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 283: Lucy Bekker (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 316: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 203: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Couples 1st 349: Logan Clarricoats (Palmerston North) 335: Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 324: Nathan Gordon (Fevah Modern Jive - C 229: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Couples 2nd 230: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 354: Alice Finch (Christchurch)

Couples 1st 379: Shaun Diaz (Ceroc Melbourne) 370: Sarah Birtles (Ceroc Melbourne)